oeo.cominfo@oeo.com800-553-2112
Warehouse/Manufacturing Facilities
Convention Centers/Sports Arenas
Big Box Retailers
Cold Storage Facilities
Gymnasiums
System light efficacy 145-150 LPW
Optional plug-and-play motion sensor

CRI: 80+ (300W 70+)
LIFESPAN: L70 > 120,000 hours
DIMMING: Optional
IP RATING: IP66
OPERATING TEMP: -22°F - 122°F
HUMIDITY: 15% to 95% RH
MATERIAL: Aluminum Alloy with
Polycarbonate Lens
BEAM ANGLE: 90° standard, 120° optional
OPTIONAL: Dome lens
oeo.cominfo@oeo.com 140 Oakwood Road | Lake Zurich, IL 60047800-553-2112
oeo.cominfo@oeo.com 140 Oakwood Road | Lake Zurich, IL 60047800-553-2112
OEO Aurora
HIGH BAY FIXTURE
BEFORE AFTER
OEO-AUR-HB-100 100W 250W HID 15,000 LM 7.5 lbs 12.2"×12.2"×6.7"
OEO-AUR-HB-150 150W 400W HID 22,500 LM 7.5 lbs 12.2"×12.2"×6.7"
OEO-AUR-HB-200 200W 750W HID 30,000 LM 7.5 lbs 12.2"×12.2"×6.7"
OEO-AUR-HB-240 240W 750W HID 34,800 LM 7.5 lbs 12.2"×12.2"×6.7"
OEO-AUR-HB-300 300W 1000W HID 45,000 LM 13.2 lbs 15×15×7.2in
MODEL WATTAGE REPLACES LUMENS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS PLUG-N-PLAY MOTION SENSOR
AUR-HB